
TDGHA TEAM CONTACTS 

 

Timbits T-Birds: 
Coach: Candace Longpre  october-23@hotmail.com 
Manager: Isabelle Beauvais  isajean_beauvais@yahoo.com 
 
Novice Ravens House: 
Coach: Paul Boucher   paulboucher23@hotmail.com 
Manager: Mike Fortin   sfortin@eastlink.ca 
 
Novice Falcons Rep: 
Coach: Dave Dickson   dldickson2@gmail.com 
Manager: Lori Smith   lori.smith@goldcorp.com 
 
Atom Falcons Rep 
Coach: Ken Joanisse   kenjoanisse14@gmail.com 
Manager: Rick Lafleur   rlafleur@eastlink.ca 
 
Peewee Wild Cats House: 
Coach: Kara Williston   williston.kara@gmail.com 
Manager: Nancy Hamilton  nan.see@live.ca 
 
Peewee Falcons Rep: 
Coach: Marc Secord   marcsecord@eastlink.ca 
Manager: Sue Secord   suesecord@eastlink.ca 
 
Bantam Falcons Rep: 
Coach: Shaun Hamelin   shaunhamelin@hotmail.com 
Manager: Kera Hamelin   hamelinsk@hotmail.com 
 
Midget Flyers House: 
Coach Dillon Beaulne   dillon_beaulne_87@hotmail.com 
Manager: Tammy Beaulne  tbeaulne@yahoo.ca 
 
Midget Falcons Rep: 
Coach: Shawn Fleury   fleuryman@hotmail.com 
Manager: Renee Fleury   reneecal@hotmail.com 
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